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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Stéphanie GREGOIRE
Indiv.
Circuit : Bleu

Distance : 3760m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 1:50:56 (29'30"/km)

00:12:33 546m
00:12:00 00:24:33 613m
00:04:56 00:29:29 136m
00:14:36 00:44:05 388m
00:09:58 00:54:03 334m
00:05:58 01:00:01 237m
00:05:37 01:05:38 265m
00:16:27 01:22:05 374m
00:05:38 01:27:43 212m
00:14:15 01:41:58 251m
00:07:03 01:49:01 235m
00:01:55 01:50:56 118m

Régionale 5 couleurs
Spaloumont 16.6.2024
Hermathenae

22/28 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Sylvia HENNES 0:47:49
2. Malcom LEYH 0:56:19
3. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:59:10

22'59"/km
19'35"/km
36'16"/km
37'38"/km
29'50"/km
25'11"/km
21'12"/km
43'59"/km
26'34"/km
56'46"/km
30'00"/km
16'15"/km
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